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NOME N° OFICIO PROC. JUDICIAL PROC. ADM
ADIERSON GILVANI EBELING 588/2019 0015182-53.2007.8.19.0203 2019-166383
ADRIANA VALERIA GUIDA FERRAZ 609/2019 0040298-06.2017.8.19.0205 2019-166383
ALAILSON ALMEIDA CRUZ FILHO 1244/2019 0003618-35.2011.8.19.0010 2019-166383
ALAILSON ALMEIDA CRUZ FILHO 1426/2019 0002573-88.2014.8.19.0010 2019-166383
ALAILSON ALMEIDA CRUZ FILHO 1227/2019 0004707-88.2014.8.19.0010 2019-166383
ALEX PAUL DA CUNHA MEIRELES 644/2019 0032324-13.2015.8.19.0002 2019-166383
ALEX PAUL DA CUNHA MEIRELES 548/2019 0018760-09.2016.8.19.0203 2019-166383
ANA MARIA DA SILVA 268/2019 0299814-42.2013.8.19.0001 2019-166383
ANA PAULA MELLO DE MATTOS RIBEIRO 235/2019 0073136-67.2013.8.19.0067 2019-166383
ANA PAULA MELLO DE MATTOS RIBEIRO 231/2019 0026283-58.2011.8.19.0038 2019-166383
ANDRE BARCELLOS JANOT MARINHO 518/2019 0011074-27.2011.8.19.0207 2019-166383
ANDRE BARCELLOS JANOT MARINHO 666/2019 0027236-78.2012.8.19.0008 2019-166383
ANDRE FILIPE DE MORAES 443/2019 0107748-93.2017.8.19.0001 2019-166383
ANDRE FILIPE DE MORAES 878/2019 0007818-49.2010.8.19.0001 2019-166383
ANDRE JORCELINO LOPES FLORES 520/2019 0150216-09.2016.8.19.0001 2019-166383
ANDRE JORCELINO LOPES FLORES 462/2019 0310158-77.2016.8.19.0001 2019-166383
ANDRE SANTIAGO RANGEL LIMA 1344/2019 0012006-25.2019.8.19.0210 2019-166383
ANDRE SANTIAGO RANGEL LIMA 1346/2019 0010694-48.2018.8.19.0210 2019-166383
ANDRE SANTIAGO RANGEL LIMA 1350/2019 0025995-35.2018.8.19.0210 2019-166383
ANDRE SANTIAGO RANGEL LIMA 1351/2019 0017079-75.2019.8.19.0210 2019-166383
ANDRE SANTIAGO RANGEL LIMA 1345/2019 0020487-45.2017.8.19.0210 2019-166383
ANDRE SANTIAGO RANGEL LIMA 1217/2019 0018402-92.2017.8.19.0208 2019-166383
ANDRE SANTIAGO RANGEL LIMA 1226/2019 0029659-80.2018.8.19.0208 2019-166383
ANDRE SANTIAGO RANGEL LIMA 1218/2019 0003780-37.2019.8.19.0208 2019-166383
ANDRE SANTIAGO RANGEL LIMA 1227/2019 0026114-36.2017.8.19.0208 2019-166383
ANDRE SANTIAGO RANGEL LIMA 1221/2019 0026581-49.2016.8.19.0208 2019-166383
ANDRE SANTIAGO RANGEL LIMA 1468/2019 0079594-31.2018.8.19.0001 2019-166383
ANDRE SANTIAGO RANGEL LIMA 176/2019 0024456-31.2019.8.19.0038 2019-166383
ANIBAL DA TORRE BOGOSSIAN 231/2019 0007460-73.2014.8.19.0024 2019-166383
ANIBAL DA TORRE BOGOSSIAN 325/2019 0224508-80.2008.8.19.0021 2019-166383
ANTONIO ROCHA FILHO 403/2019 0343114-83.2015.8.19.0001 2019-166383
ANTONIO ROCHA FILHO 441/2019 0026561-23.2014.8.19.0210 2019-166383
ARTUR BARBOSA NUNES 642/2019 0009179-86.2015.8.19.0208 2019-166383
ARTUR BARBOSA NUNES 451/2019 0009226-30.2011.8.19.0037 2019-166383
BEATRIZ REGINA TRANNIN 562/2019 0002289-31.2015.8.19.0209 2019-166383
CARLOS ROBERTO BUECHEM GUIMARAES 382/2019 0151811-68.2001.8.19.0001 2019-166383
CELIO DUARTE FRANCISCO 470/2019 0011095-38.2012.8.19.0087 2019-166383
CEZIO RODRIGUES CONSOLI 577/2019 0036813-83.2017.8.19.0209 2019-166383
CEZIO RODRIGUES CONSOLI 702/2019 0009857-03.2007.8.19.0008 2019-166383
CEZIO RODRIGUES CONSOLI 704/2019 0027048-90.2009.8.19.0008 2019-166383
CEZIO RODRIGUES CONSOLI 705/2019 0003120-13.2009.8.19.0008 2019-166383
CEZIO RODRIGUES CONSOLI 639/2019 0001271-72.2015.8.19.0209 2019-166383
CRISTINE GARCIA COUTO FERREIRA 478/2019 0003337-15.2010.8.19.0075 2019-166383
DALTRO MOREIRA DE SOUZA 892/2019 0014158-97.2017.8.19.0054 2019-166383
EDUARDO NEVES FERREIRA DOS SANTOS 1826/2019 0075102-79.2018.8.19.0038 2019-166383
ELIZABETH MORAES DOS SANTOS 482/2019 0208081-53.2017.8.19.0001 2019-166383
ELIZABETH MORAES DOS SANTOS 497/2019 0397807-22.2012.8.19.0001 2019-166383
ELIZABETH MORAES DOS SANTOS 498/2019 0297453-47.2016.8.19.0001 2019-166383
ELIZABETH MORAES DOS SANTOS 501/2019 0018269-55.2018.8.19.0001 2019-166383
EVANDRO VALE THIERS 653/2019 0282724-45.2018.8.19.0001 2019-166383
EVANDRO VALE THIERS 300/2019 0043923-59.2014.8.19.0203 2019-166383
FABIANA AZEVEDO DE CASTRO 329/2019 0025538-89.2016.8.19.0204 2019-166383
FABIANA AZEVEDO DE CASTRO 263/2019 0010923-52.2012.8.19.0037 2019-166383
FABIANA NUNES RIBEIRO CAFFARO 678/2019 0086063-60.2013.8.19.0004 2019-166383
FABIANA NUNES RIBEIRO CAFFARO 677/2019 0260553-03.2009.8.19.0004 2019-166383
FABIANO PEREIRA LEITAO 575/2019 0117166-94.2013.8.19.0001 2019-166383
FLAVIO TIAGO SEIXAS GUIMARAES 915/2019 0016284-82.2018.8.19.0023 2019-166383
FRANCISCO JOSE CARREIRA DE MELO 660/2019 0267317-67.2016.8.19.0001 2019-166383
GILBERTO ADIB COURI 361/2019 0107302-90.2017.8.19.0001 2019-166383
GILBERTO ADIB COURI 373/2019 0104104-45.2017.8.19.0001 2019-166383
GILBERTO ARRUDA MOUREN 203/2019 0073637-54.2015.8.19.0001 2019-166383
GILBERTO ARRUDA MOUREN 499/2019 0040102-78.2013.8.19.0204 2019-166383
GUSTAVO BANHO LICKS 553/2019 0014117-76.2009.8.19.0001 2019-166383
GUSTAVO BANHO LICKS 591/2019 0235038-57.2018.8.19.0001 2019-166383
GUSTAVO PAEZ BARRETO 492/2019 0029042-56.2014.8.19.0210 2019-166383
GUSTAVO PAEZ BARRETO 897/2019 0025039-95.2018.8.19.0023 2019-166383
GUSTAVO PAEZ BARRETO 927/2019 0007299-27.2018.8.19.0023 2019-166383
GUSTAVO SIGNORELI RUIZ SANTAMARIA 484/2019 0041552-33.2016.8.19.0210 2019-166383
GUSTAVO SIGNORELI RUIZ SANTAMARIA 370/2019 0017362-24.2016.8.19.0204 2019-166383
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GUSTAVO SIGNORELI RUIZ SANTAMARIA
GUSTAVO SIGNORELI RUIZ SANTAMARIA
HEITOR COELHO BORGES RIGUEIRA
HEITOR COELHO BORGES RIGUEIRA
JAIRO JOSE DOS SANTOS

JAIRO JOSE DOS SANTOS

JOAO PAULO CONCEICAO

JONATAN MARTINS COSTA

JONATAN MARTINS COSTA

JONATAN MARTINS COSTA

JORGE PINTO FRANCA

JORGE PINTO FRANCA

JORGE PINTO FRANCA

JORGE PINTO FRANCA

JORGE PINTO FRANCA

JOSE ALBERTO PEIXOTO DA MOTTA
JOSE IVAN RODRIGUES DE ASSIS

JOSE IVAN RODRIGUES DE ASSIS

JOSE IVAN RODRIGUES DE ASSIS

JULIO CESAR DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA
LEANDRO VALVERDE DA SILVA
LEANDRO VALVERDE DA SILVA
LEONARDO ANNECHINO MARQUES
LEONARDO ANNECHINO MARQUES
LEONARDO RODRIGUES ADELAIDE
LEONARDO RODRIGUES ADELAIDE
LISLIE SCHOENSTATT ABRAM OLIVEIRA GOMES MACEDO
LISLIE SCHOENSTATT ABRAM OLIVEIRA GOMES MACEDO
MARCELO DA SILVA SANTOS

MARCELO DA SILVA SANTOS

MARIO JORGE GUIMARAES R. DE MENDONCA
MARIO JORGE GUIMARAES R. DE MENDONCA
MARIO JORGE GUIMARAES R. DE MENDONCA
MARIO JORGE GUIMARAES R. DE MENDONCA
MILTON VIEIRA BORGES FILHO

MILTON VIEIRA BORGES FILHO

MILTON VIEIRA BORGES FILHO

MILTON VIEIRA BORGES FILHO

NATAL LUIS ORSI

NATAL LUIS ORSI

NATAL LUIS ORSI

NATAL LUIS ORSI

OSCAR LUIZ DE LIMA E CIRNE NETO
PAULO ALBERTO CARNEIRO DA SILVA
PAULO TADEU COSTA

PAULO TADEU COSTA

PEDRO EMIDIO TEIXEIRA DE ALMEIDA
PEDRO EMIDIO TEIXEIRA DE ALMEIDA
PEDRO EMIDIO TEIXEIRA DE ALMEIDA
RAFAEL CARDOSO DE ALCANTARA
RAFAEL CARDOSO DE ALCANTARA
RAFAEL CARDOSO DE ALCANTARA
RAFAEL CARDOSO DE ALCANTARA
RENATO JOSE NERY SOARES

RENATO JOSE NERY SOARES

RENATO RAMOS TORRES NEIVA
RENATO RAMOS TORRES NEIVA
RENATO RAMOS TORRES NEIVA
RENATO RAMOS TORRES NEIVA
RENATO RAMOS TORRES NEIVA
RENATO RAMOS TORRES NEIVA
RENATO RAMOS TORRES NEIVA
RICARDO AMORIM BARBOSA

RICARDO AMORIM BARBOSA

RICARDO AMORIM BARBOSA

RICARDO DO NASCIMENTO AMIN DICK
RICARDO DO NASCIMENTO AMIN DICK
ROBERTO ALVES VIEIRA

ROBERTO ALVES VIEIRA

ROBERTO ALVES VIEIRA

ROBERTO ALVES VIEIRA

ROBERTO ALVES VIEIRA

SERGIO CATAO MIRANDA

SERGIO CATAO MIRANDA

SERGIO CATAO MIRANDA

SYLVIO DE AZEVEDO GUIMARAES
SYLVIO DE AZEVEDO GUIMARAES
SYLVIO DE AZEVEDO GUIMARAES
THIAGO DE CASTRO MICHIMOTO

DGJUR/DEINP/SEJUD

554/2019
487/2019
404/2019
409/2019
584/2019
618/2019
429/2019
606/2019
569/2019
566/2019
822/2019
501/2019
904/2019
598/2019
408/2019
720/2019
384/2019
388/2019
482/2019
325/2019
1406/2019
1580/2018
368/2019
469/2019
456/2019
451/2019
1192/2019
1191/2019
765/2019
513/2019
670/2019
331/2019
380/2019
379/2019
356/2019
394/2019
486/2019
590/2019
446/2019
455/2019
459/2019
511/2019
682/2019
488/2019
431/2019
434/2019
629/2019
628/2019
502/2019
459/2019
853/2019
930/2019
926/2019
545/2019
193/2019
660/2019
500/2019
274/2019
244/2019
332/2019
1288/2019
689/2019
342/2019
16/2019

347/2019
468/2019
483/2019
488/2019
489/2019
478/2019
432/2019
484/2019
526/2019
482/2019
610/2019
1919/2019
1033/2019
1898/2019
896/2019

AJUDAS DE CUSTO

0041546-26.2016.8.19.0210
0037838-65.2016.8.19.0210
0195472-09.2015.8.19.0001
0347123-35.2008.8.19.0001
0009799-16.2010.8.19.0001
0452453-74.2015.8.19.0001
0324995-11.2014.8.19.0001
0011228-75.2016.8.19.0205
0136731-78.2012.8.19.0001
0180567-04.2012.8.19.0001
0016768-09.2008.8.19.0004
0004871-50.2013.8.19.0087
0155839-93.2012.8.19.0001
0009681-48.2012.8.19.0202
0369348-78.2010.8.19.0001
0032810-38.2016.8.19.0042
0126743-57.2017.8.19.0001
0116749-39.2016.8.19.0001
0308715-28.2015.8.19.0001
0021515-43.2015.8.19.0202
0003504-56.2014.8.19.0054
0017725-40.2018.8.19.0204
0048192-37.2016.8.19.0021
0031771-06.2015.8.19.0021
0000864-13.2017.8.19.0204
0006813-81.2018.8.19.0204
0025573-57.2019.8.19.0038
0040695-13.2019.8.19.0038
0008668-86.2018.8.19.0207
0046161-78.2015.8.19.0021
0304639-92.2014.8.19.0001
0128494-16.2016.8.19.0001
0046638-59.2018.8.19.0001
0082469-71.2018.8.19.0001
0027771-91.2009.8.19.0208
0038634-33.2014.8.19.0208
0029570-05.2014.8.19.0206
0024713-03.2015.8.19.0004
0012907-16.2016.8.19.0204
0038833-96.2016.8.19.0204
0011954-18.2017.8.19.0204
0020455-29.2015.8.19.0204
0010653-04.2014.8.19.0087
0165634-50.2017.8.19.0001
0009235-16.2015.8.19.0210
0032822-67.2015.8.19.0210
0006732-71.2012.8.19.0066
0033698-71.2012.8.19.0066
0027354-11.2011.8.19.0066
0013769-94.2015.8.19.0212
0003939-65.2010.8.19.0023
0016525-56.2018.8.19.0023
0025585-53.2018.8.19.0023
0089365-40.2012.8.19.0002
0000932-83.2005.8.19.0203
0032978-75.2011.8.19.0087
0026466-70.2017.8.19.0021
0044159-67.2017.8.19.0021
0053682-69.2018.8.19.0021
0036080-37.2014.8.19.0205
0006287-29.2016.8.19.0061
0008618-55.2012.8.19.0212
0056920-98.2014.8.19.0001
0028718-92.2011.8.19.0203
0276089-24.2013.8.19.0001
0031613-34.2013.8.19.0210
0012876-46.2014.8.19.0210
0004059-49.2007.8.19.0206
0004605-07.2007.8.19.0206
0024303-74.2008.8.19.0202
0010468-84.2006.8.19.0203
0001095-49.2008.8.19.0206
0012242-06.2016.8.19.0202
0017026-70.2014.8.19.0210
0008724-52.2009.8.19.0202
0006655-26.2018.8.19.0204
0018642-59.2018.8.19.0204
0002484-89.2019.8.19.0204
0020721-69.2018.8.19.0023

2019-166383
2019-166383
2019-166383
2019-166383
2019-166383
2019-166383
2019-166383
2019-166383
2019-166383
2019-166383
2019-166383
2019-166383
2019-166383
2019-166383
2019-166383
2019-166383
2019-166383
2019-166383
2019-166383
2019-166383
2019-166383
2019-166383
2019-166383
2019-166383
2019-166383
2019-166383
2019-166383
2019-166383
2019-166383
2019-166383
2019-166383
2019-166383
2019-166383
2019-166383
2019-166383
2019-166383
2019-166383
2019-166383
2019-166383
2019-166383
2019-166383
2019-166383
2019-166383
2019-166383
2019-166383
2019-166383
2019-166383
2019-166383
2019-166383
2019-166383
2019-166383
2019-166383
2019-166383
2019-166383
2019-166383
2019-166383
2019-166383
2019-166383
2019-166383
2019-166383
2019-166383
2019-166383
2019-166383
2019-166383
2019-166383
2019-166383
2019-166383
2019-166383
2019-166383
2019-166383
2019-166383
2019-166383
2019-166383
2019-166383
2019-166383
2019-166383
2019-166383
2019-166383
2019-166383
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THIAGO DE CASTRO MICHIMOTO
VINICIUS SARMENTO COSTA
VINICIUS SARMENTO COSTA
WAGNER DA SILVA BARRETO
WAGNER PIRES DA SILVA
WALDONELI ANTONIO DE OLIVEIRA

DGJUR/DEINP/SEJUD

919/2019
159/2019
167/2019
363/2019
848/2019
1460/2019

AJUDAS DE CUSTO

0013200-10.2017.8.19.0023
0419220-23.2014.8.19.0001
0413999-25.2015.8.19.0001
0089384-93.2016.8.19.0038
0014547-83.2014.8.19.0023
0052778-49.2018.8.19.0021

2019-166383
2019-166383
2019-166383
2019-166383
2019-166383
2019-166383
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